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13 OCTOBER 2019

ROUND 7 - DRAMA GREECE

BMU SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

 S3/OPEN RACE 1

Rang N° RIDER CLASS TEAM MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

1 97 MIKAEL IVANOV OPEN HUSQVARNA BUL BMF 19:37.887 15 Laps 01:16.594 4

2 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV S3 KTM BUL BMF 20:09.511 00:31.624 01:18.347 9

3 91 YANKO TASHEV S3 TM BUL BMF 20:31.476 00:53.589 01:19.798 8

4 9 KRASEN KANCHEV OPEN KTM BUL BMF 20:38.017 01:00.130 01:19.956 2

5 211 YANKO NIKOLOV OPEN HUSQVARNA BUL BMF 21:01.350 01:23.463 01:23.176 3

6 69 PAPADOPOYLOS XRISTOS OPEN 69 SPEEDWAY CRF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:39.597 14 Laps 01:23.020 9

7 84 KONSTANTINAKOS IOANNIS OPEN MINISTRY LESXI SPARTIS PIZZA MAFIA IAU YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:39.727 00:00.130 01:22.886 4

8 46 KREMALAS STAYROS OPEN KREMALAS RACE TEAM YAMAHA 450 GR AMOTOE 19:40.923 00:01.326 01:22.980 7

9 94 DIMITAR PETROV S3 KTM BUL BMF 19:43.333 00:03.736 01:22.638 4

10 154 EMIRAN ERKAN S3 KTM TUR TMF 20:14.682 00:35.085 01:23.949 3

11 96 OMIRIDIS GEORGIOS OPEN HONDA-PIAGGIO GROUP ALIMOYDIS KAWASAKI KXF 450 GR AMOTOE 20:58.663 01:19.066 01:24.782 4

12 23 BELISSARIDIS LEONIDAS OPEN Banana racing team-RISE CUSTOM-Adrenal KTM 350 GR AMOTOE 19:53.991 13 Laps 01:27.643 3

13 179 KOYROS ALEXANDROS OPEN KOYROYMPELO Husqvarna FS 450 GR AMOTOE 19:56.236 00:02.245 01:29.770 4

14 35 MPARTZOKAS EYSTATHIOS OPEN KREMALAS YAMAHA RACING TEAM-RIDER REPA YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 20:20.075 00:26.084 01:28.590 4

15 79 SOFTA-MEXMET ALI OPEN PITSA CORNER YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE  1:33.310  1 Lap 01:31.186 1

DNS

16 11 ATA KAHVECIOGLU OPEN HUSQVARNA TUR TMF

17 2 ARES STEFAN BENGIC S3 KTM TUR TMF

   Best Lap:  97   MIKAEL IVANOV   BUL   HUSQVARNA   in   01:16.594  at     67.681 Km/H
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13 OCTOBER 2019

ROUND 7 - DRAMA GREECE

BMU SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

 S3/OPEN RACE 1

Rang N° RIDER CLASS TEAM MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

    CLASS OPEN

1 97 MIKAEL IVANOV OPEN HUSQVARNA BUL BMF 19:37.887 15 Laps 01:16.594 4

2 9 KRASEN KANCHEV OPEN KTM BUL BMF 20:38.017 01:00.130 01:19.956 2

3 211 YANKO NIKOLOV OPEN HUSQVARNA BUL BMF 21:01.350 01:23.463 01:23.176 3

4 69 PAPADOPOYLOS XRISTOS OPEN 69 SPEEDWAY CRF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:39.597 14 Laps 01:23.020 9

5 84 KONSTANTINAKOS IOANNIS OPEN MINISTRY LESXI SPARTIS PIZZA MAFIA IAU YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:39.727 00:00.130 01:22.886 4

6 46 KREMALAS STAYROS OPEN KREMALAS RACE TEAM YAMAHA 450 GR AMOTOE 19:40.923 00:01.326 01:22.980 7

7 96 OMIRIDIS GEORGIOS OPEN HONDA-PIAGGIO GROUP ALIMOYDIS KAWASAKI KXF 450 GR AMOTOE 20:58.663 01:19.066 01:24.782 4

8 23 BELISSARIDIS LEONIDAS OPEN Banana racing team-RISE CUSTOM-Adrenal KTM 350 GR AMOTOE 19:53.991 13 Laps 01:27.643 3

9 179 KOYROS ALEXANDROS OPEN KOYROYMPELO Husqvarna FS 450 GR AMOTOE 19:56.236 00:02.245 01:29.770 4

10 35 MPARTZOKAS EYSTATHIOS OPEN KREMALAS YAMAHA RACING TEAM-RIDER REPA YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 20:20.075 00:26.084 01:28.590 4

11 79 SOFTA-MEXMET ALI OPEN PITSA CORNER YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE  1:33.310  1 Lap 01:31.186 1

DNS

12 11 ATA KAHVECIOGLU OPEN HUSQVARNA TUR TMF
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13 OCTOBER 2019

ROUND 7 - DRAMA GREECE

BMU SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

 S3/OPEN RACE 1

Rang N° RIDER CLASS TEAM MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

    CLASS S3

1 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV S3 KTM BUL BMF 20:09.511 15 Laps 01:18.347 9

2 91 YANKO TASHEV S3 TM BUL BMF 20:31.476 00:21.965 01:19.798 8

3 94 DIMITAR PETROV S3 KTM BUL BMF 19:43.333 14 Laps 01:22.638 4

4 154 EMIRAN ERKAN S3 KTM TUR TMF 20:14.682 00:31.349 01:23.949 3

DNS

5 2 ARES STEFAN BENGIC S3 KTM TUR TMF

   Best Lap:  97   MIKAEL IVANOV   BUL   HUSQVARNA   in   01:16.594  at     67.681 Km/H
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13 OCTOBER 2019

ROUND 7 - DRAMA GREECE

BMU SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

 RACE 1

Rang N° RIDER CLASS TEAM MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

    RACING

1 69 PAPADOPOYLOS XRISTOS RACING 69 SPEEDWAY CRF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:39.597 14 Laps 01:23.020 9

2 84 KONSTANTINAKOS IOANNIS RACING MINISTRY LESXI SPARTIS PIZZA MAFIA IAU YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:39.727 00:00.130 01:22.886 4

3 46 KREMALAS STAYROS RACING KREMALAS RACE TEAM YAMAHA 450 GR AMOTOE 19:40.923 00:01.326 01:22.980 7

4 23 BELISSARIDIS LEONIDAS RACING Banana racing team-RISE CUSTOM-Adrenal KTM 350 GR AMOTOE 19:53.991 13 Laps 01:27.643 3

DSQ

5 79 SOFTA-MEXMET ALI RACING PITSA CORNER YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE  1:33.310  1 Lap 01:31.186 1

13/10/19 at 14H28             Page 1 / 3



                                        www.sportstiming.gr

13 OCTOBER 2019

ROUND 7 - DRAMA GREECE

BMU SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

 RACE 1

Rang N° RIDER CLASS TEAM MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

    NEOI

1 96 OMIRIDIS GEORGIOS NEOI HONDA-PIAGGIO GROUP ALIMOYDIS KAWASAKI KXF 450 GR AMOTOE 20:58.663 14 Laps 01:24.782 4

2 179 KOYROS ALEXANDROS NEOI KOYROYMPELO Husqvarna FS 450 GR AMOTOE 19:56.236 13 Laps 01:29.770 4

3 35 MPARTZOKAS EYSTATHIOS NEOI KREMALAS YAMAHA RACING TEAM-RIDER REPA YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 20:20.075 00:23.839 01:28.590 4

13/10/19 at 14H28             Page 2 / 3


